- | III TORNEIO JAIME MAIA
bJJt.,\"\/ Clube Nacional de Natagdo, Sao Bento

SEERE— 17-18 de janeiro de 2026

CADETES & INFANTIS

Prova 8 Masc., 100m Estilos Cadetes
17.01.2026 - 18:32 Startlist
Pista Nadador Categ. Clube Obs. Tempo Inscr.

Série 1 de 10, 18:32

2 Colin Zerebecki Gosling Cad B CNLGOS 2:30.00 o o

3 Tiago Amaral Aboim Cad B SLB 2:30.00 o o

4 Joao Pedro Pinto CadB GESL 2:30.00 o o

6 Henrique Antonio Martins CadB SLB 2:30.00 o o

7 David Alexandre Mendes CadB SLB 2:30.00

Série 2 de 10, 18:35

1 Luca Xie Stanescu Cad B CNN 2:20.00 o e
2 Miguel Madureira Cunha Cad B SLB 2:15.00 o I
3 Francisco Maria Camilo CadB SLB 2:15.00 o e
4 Ivan Korolev CadB CcoL 2:10.00 o e
5 Daniel Pascal Vasilachii CadB SFUAP 2:15.00 o e
6 Claudison Diego Correia CadB SLB 2:15.00 o e
7 Martim Gaviao Antunes CadB CNN 2:20.00 o e
8 José Gabriel Manuel CadB CNLGOS 2:30.00

Série 3 de 10, 18:38

1 Duarte Branco Gregorio Cad B AEFDTV 2:10.00 o I
2 Alexander Boiko Cad B GESL 2:07.89 o e
3 Gabriel Dias Mateus Cad B SFUAP 2:00.00 o e
4 Leonardo Costa Garcez Cad A CNN 2:00.00 o e
5 Tomas Trabuco Jacinto CadB AONDA 2:00.00 o e
6 Antonio Miguel Beja Cad B AONDA 2:00.00 o e
7 Gabriel Sanchez Rocha CadB CNATRIL 2:10.00 o e
8 Andre Dias Calado Cad B AEFDTV 2:10.00

Série 4 de 10, 18:41

1 Tomas Jose Ferreira CadB SFUAP 2:00.00 o e
2 David Oliveira Brito Cad B PDEM 2:00.00 o e
3 David Kotsaba Cad B AONDA 2:00.00 o e
4 Fernando Manuel Faneco CadB AONDA 2:00.00 o e
5 Gabriel Rodrigo Reis CadB AONDA 2:00.00 o e
6 Federico Menichini Ammaturo CadB SFUAP 2:00.00 o e
7 Tomas Jelinek Matias Cad A CNATRIL 2:00.00 o e
8 Rodrigo Patricio Baia Cad B SFUAP 2:00.00 I .

Série 5 de 10, 18:44

1 Rafael Jose Canilho CadB GESL 1:56.39 o e
2 Vasco Barracosa Antunes Cad B AONDA 1:55.00 . e
3 David Salomao Catela Cad A AEFDTV 1:53.94 o e
4 Rodrigo Almeida Soares Cad A GESL 1:52.41 o I
5 Canel David Ferreira Cad A SLB 1:53.24 o e
6 Pedro Rodrigues Fernandes Cad A CNN 1:54.55 o e
7 Francisco Bernardo Pereira CadB GESL 1:56.05 o e
8 Rafael Filipe Valente Cad B AONDA 2:00.00 o e

Série 6 de 10, 18:47

1 Platon Mironov Cad A COoL 1:50.00 o o
3 Eduard Svider Pascoal Cad B CFB 1:45.10 o e
4 Tiago Simoes Pontes Cad A GESL 1:44.38 o I
5 Tomaz Abreu Andrade Cad A CFB 1:44.97 o e
6 Tomas Pereira Rovisco Cad B SLB 1:45.36 o e
7 Jodo Sousa Cardoso Cad A CNLGOS 1:49.41 o e
8 Vasco Martins Nava Cad B CNATRIL 1:50.45
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Série 7 de 10, 18:50

1

CO~NO U BAWN

Andre Ferreira Espada
Bernardo Miguel Claudio
Vicente Campos Bras

Simao Cardoso Leocadio
Francisco Miguel Claudio
Francisco Castela Boaventura
Roberto Ferreira Mimoso
Manuel Andre Correia

Série 8 de 10, 18:52

1

O~NO O WN

John Ryan Paiva

Guilherme Jesus Alvaro
Antonio Salvador Estanislau
Pedro Araujo Cunha
Cristiano Dinis Silvestre
Samuel Fernandes Coelho
Diogo Ferreira Martins
Francisco Mestre Batista

Série 9 de 10, 18:54

O~NOU A WNE

Francisco Pires Teixeira
Tiago Moura Martins
Duarte Moura Martins
Goncalo Amaral Garcia
Santiago Jose Martins
Guilherme Figueiredo Jorge
Oscar Gomes Queiros
Lucas Oliveira Brito

Série 10 de 10, 18:57

0o ~NO U1 AN

Goncalo Trabuco Jacinto
Tomas Oliveira Brochado
Mingyi Guan

Luis Diego Martins

Vicente Marques Costa
Guilherme Rodrigues Pereira
Sebastiao Tsukagoshi Castela

CadB
Cad A
Cad A
CadB
Cad A
Cad A
CadB
Cad A

CadB
Cad A
Cad A
Cad A
Cad A
Cad A
Cad B
Cad A

Cad A
CadB
Cad A
Cad A
Cad A
Cad A
Cad A
Cad A

Cad A
Cad A
Cad A
Cad A
Cad A
Cad A
CadB

AONDA
COL
SFUAP
AONDA
COL
GESL
SLB
SLB

AONDA
SLB
AEFDTV
CoL

SLB

GESL
SFUAP
SLB

CFB
CNN

AONDA
SLB
SAD
AONDA
CNN
GESL
SLB

1:43.24
1:41.96
1:41.72
1:41.34
1:41.34
1:41.84
1:42.66
1:43.34

1:41.13
1:38.76
1:36.66
1:36.11
1:36.16
1:37.50
1:40.66
1:41.17

1:34.34
1:33.65
1:33.18
1:31.87
1:32.75
1:33.22
1:34.24
1:35.90

1:31.09
1:27.84
1:21.09
1:25.75
1:26.25
1:31.06
1:31.53
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